JEGE LLC and/or designate assigns ("Seller") for the purchase of one (I) Gulfstream IV aircraft bearing 
serial number 1085 and registration number N 1 20JE (the "Aircraft") subject to the following terms and 
conditions: 

I. The purchase price of the Aircraft is Three Million One Hundred Thousand United States Dollars 
($ 3,100,000) (the "Purchase Price") 

2. Within 5 business day of execution of this LOI (the "Execution Period"), Buyer shall deposit into 
escrow a fully refundable deposit in the amount of Five Hundred Thousand US Dollars ($500,000) 
into an Escrow Company of the Seller's but based in Switzerland